Regarded as one of the most efficient
water distribution systems for row crops in the world.
Aqua-Traxx® is the breakthrough result of more than 30 years of tape research,
development and manufacturing - choose from Premium or Premiun Control Drip Tape
to suit any agricultural topography.
AQUA-TRAXX®
Premium Drip Tape
Featuring an enhanced turbulent flow path, wide range of emitter spacings and available flow rates, Aqua-Traxx provides

Select Aqua-Traxx Premium or Premium Control, Tube Diameter, Emitter Spacing, Flow Rate and Reel Length
Example: Non compensating, 16mm tube, 8 Mil wall, 30cm emitter spacing, 2.50 lph per metre flow and 2285m reel
Aqua-Traxx® Order Guide
Aqua-Traxx Tube Diameter Wall Thickness Emitter Spacing Flow Rate @ 55 kPa Roll Length
EA - Premium
Non Compensating
5 - 16mm 04 - 4 Mil 04 - 10cm
134 - 9.99 lph/m 1300 - 3960m
90 - 6.66 lph/m 1000 - 3045m
7 - 22mm
06 - 6 Mil 06 - 15cm
67 - 4.99 lph/m 750 - 2285m
50 - 3.74 lph/m 738 - 2249m
08 - 8 Mil 08 - 20cm
45 - 3.33 lph/m 600 - 1830m
8 - 25mm
42 - 3.12 lph/m 510 - 1555m
EAP
- Premium Control
10 - 10 Mil 12 - 30cm
35 - 2.53 lph/m 440 - 1341m
34 - 2.50 lph/m 420 - 1280m
9 - 29mm
12 - 12 Mil 16 - 40cm
28 - 2.10 lph/m 400 - 1219m
25 - 1.86 lph/m 330 - 1005m
15 - 15 Mil
24 - 60cm
22 - 1.66 lph/m 300 - 914m
11 - 35mm
17 - 1.25 lph/m 270 - 822m
32 - 170cm 11 - 0.83 lph/m 240 - 732m
EA 5 08 12 34 - 750
Aqua-Traxx Premium order code is EA5081234-750.  If tube is Premium Control then code would be EAP5081234-750
Black: Available in Aqua-Traxx only   Blue: Available in both Aqua-Traxx and Aqua-Traxx Premium Control options